ID #
SB24066946
SB24028081
P1-16844
SB24038181
SB24050412
SB24056169
PV24064566
SB24049098
SB24012334
PV24052510
SB24049880
0C24055162
SB24039978
SB24056033
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SB24066494
SB24066174
SB24062930
SB24049788
SB24052875
SB24059386
PV24060850
SB24051265
SB23191898
SB23211956
SB24061505
SB24028669

St#
25624

3520
2940
1750
22711
533
613
3900
436
820
5132
4713
21832
4250
1522
201
105
110
501
1920
649
1064
565
1406
650
700
230

St Name

Rolling Hills WAY
Maricopa

Carson ST

Flower AVE

Nadine CIR

Paseo De Las Estrellas
Camino De Encanto
Paseo De Las Tortugas
Via El Chico

Calle De Arboles
Zakon Rd
Sepulveda BLVD
Barbara ST
Spencer ST

222nd ST

Juanita AVE

Juanita AVE
Prospect AVE
Paulina AVE

Pacific Coast
Prospect AVE
Avenue C
Esplanade

Catalina AVE

The Village
Esplanade

Catalina AVE
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List Price
$2,099,000 Public
$700,000 & Public
$585,000 Public
$1,500,000 Public
$649,000 Public
$3,349,000 Public
$2,349,000 Public

$2,395,000 ¥ Public
$3,180,000 4 Public

$3,499,000 Public
$1,399,000 Public
$1,485,000 Public
$2,195,000 4 Public
$1,325,000 Public
$2,167,000 Public
$3,699,000 Public
$2,099,000 Public
$1,300,000 Public
$1,858,000 Public
$1,050,000 Public

$895,000 Public
$4,095,000 Public

$898,000 Public

$3,399,000 § Public

$749,000 § Public
$1,250,000 Public
$1,349,000 4 Public

Open House Type SLC

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
PRO
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Date
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024

W = B = N NN ==

=
NN

Start

:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM

1:00PM

-
N N

N B N H B H B = N R~ N

:00PM
:00AM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM

A A A2 DDA wdbabsrDddbArDdoabhwaoadbd S DDA D

End

:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM

[ i i i i s i i 1 s 1 s i i i i i i i i R R

9909999099000 909090909090990990909000000009090990



Multi Map
B & GAIEWAY
& =
T S =
] = =
WEST TORRANCE 5 T 2
Redondo &k g
Beach Oet ama Bivd ;
L b ooy o
m DELTHORNE =
7RL1E z
72 i3 3 HARBOR
v (2 o GATEWAY SOUTH
SOUTH  <ormay, %
REDONDO € Blvd :
iz j Torrance
o SR | g
e ] =y 4 4n
C Dy @ W Carson St Eu =
S SORHNO0D £ OLD TORRANCE
= =
L i SOUTHWOOD WestC
r._;i :‘."E SOUTHWOOD SUNRAY W 2281h 51
& w RIVIERA
TORRANCE f-‘o,-%
BEACH ) 9 o _ iy SOUTHEAST ]
@ TORRANCE ]
(7 i 3
g
P 2
7 2
Palos Verdes VALMONTE ¥ o & Loy, &
Estates WALTERIA g 32 %5,
Vs o 1y = 5 bW Lomita Bled
GA COVE cing AHE
i S o ;
o & : HARBOR CI]
e o _Rolling
. & Hills Estates HILLSIOE Py
=) _@.‘Jﬁ Map data 22024 2000 ft ke Terms : Report & map emror
25624 Rolling Hills WAY , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24066946 $2,099,000 Active 5,992
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
3520 Maricopa # 3, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24028081 $700,000§ Active 2 3 1336 48,347
| Start Time: End Time:
- 1:00PM 4:00PM
2940 W Carson ST # 205, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
. P1-16844 $585,000 Active 2 2 1000 121,968
. Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
1750 Flower AVE , Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24038181 $1,500,000 Active 5 4 3060 10,002
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
22711 Nadine CIR # B, Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24050412 $649,000 Active 2 2 1117 485,028
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM




=1

533 Paseo De Las Estrellas , Redondo Beach 90277

2:00PM 4:00PM

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24056169 $3,349,000 Active 4 4 3654 7,945
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
613 Camino De Encanto , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24064566 $2,349,000 Active 3 2 1389 7,165
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
3900 Paseo De Las Tortugas , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24049098 $2,395,000.4 Active 4 3 2572 6,410
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 5:00PM
436 Via El Chico , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24012334 $3,180,000.} Active 5 5 3019 7,097
Start Time: End Time:
3:00PM 5:00PM
820 Calle De Arboles , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24052510 $3,499,000 Active 4 5 3376 6,240
= Start Time: End Time:
- 12:00PM 3:00PM
5132 Zakon Rd , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24049880 $1,399,000 Active 3 2 1407 6,115
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 4:00PM
4713 Sepulveda BLVD , Torrance 90505
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
0C24055162 $1,485,000 Active 3 2 1820 5,322
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 5:00PM
21832 Barbara ST, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24039978 $2,195,000. Active 4 3 2321 7,229
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 5:00PM
4250 Spencer ST, Torrance 90503
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24056033 $1,325,000 Active 3 4 2950 190,546
Start Time: End Time:
1:00AM 4:00PM
1522 W 222nd ST, Torrance 90501
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
DW24065135 $2,167,000 Active 7,200
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 4:00PM
201 S Juanita AVE , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24066494 $3,699,000 Active 3 4 3850 3,560
Start Time: End Time:



105 S Juanita AVE # A, Redondo Beach 90277

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24066174 $2,099,000 Active 4 3 2486 6,318
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
110 S Prospect AVE # 1, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24062930 $1,300,000 Active 3 3 1855 12,896
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
501 N Paulina AVE , Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24049788 $1,858,000 Active 4q 3 1651 5,920
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 5:00PM
1920 S Pacific Coast # 214, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24052875 $1,050,000 Active 2 2 1164 62,162
* Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
649 S Prospect AVE # 101, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24059386 $895,000 Active 3 2 1290 161,754
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 3:00PM
1064 Avenue C, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24060850 $4,095,000 Active 5 8 4075 6,361
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
565 Esplanade # 112, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24051265 $898,000 Active 1 1 718 25,363
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
1406 S Catalina AVE # C, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
|| SB23191898 $3,399,0004 Active 4 4 3165 7,510
< Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
650 The Village # 204, Redondo Beach 90277
- Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB23211956 $749,000.} Active 1 1 619 272,965
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
' 700 Esplanade # 19, Redondo Beach 90277
. Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24061505 $1,250,000 Active 2 2 1237 33,848
Start Time: End Time:
'~ 2:00PM 4:00PM
230 S Catalina AVE # 416, Redondo Beach 90277
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24028669 $1,349,000§ Active 3 2 1858 47,947
. Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM



